M 150m

34
180
64
117
54
140
11
70

AUk, WN -

M 600m

21
163
140
134
169
123
168
135
137
19
11 139

OCoONOOULLS WN K

=
o

Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI
Robin SAPAR

Lukas LESSEL

Tanel VISNAP

Mark HEIDMETS
Enari TONSTROM
Henri SAI

Karl-Oskar PAJUS

Rasmus KISEL

Rivar TIPP

Enari TONSTROM
Kalev HOLPUS
Kristian OTLOT
Joonas Mattias LAUR
Ralph Rupert NIGUL
Kevin JOESOO
Artur SKATSKOV
Henri HAUGAS
Hardi VOOMETS

M 60m tdkkejooks 106,7/9,14 Finaal

1 80 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI

2 44 Kenro TOHTER

3 104 Martin TAHT

4 70 Karl-Oskar PAJUS
153 Keiso PEDRIKS

M 60m tdkkejooks 106,7/9,14 lisajooks

1 153 Keiso PEDRIKS

2 167 Risto LILLEMETS

3 104  Martin TAHT

4 44 Kenro TOHTER

5 80 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI

6 70 Karl-Oskar PAJUS

M Teivashiipe

1 80

2 167

Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
465 475 4.85
X0 - 0
Risto LILLEMETS
465 475 4.85
X0 - XXX

4.95

Teivashiippe GP

13.10.2001
26.09.2001
23.12.2000
23.09.1992
23.10.2001
23.12.1994
04.12.2000
22.11.2001

21.07.1996
15.09.1990
23.12.1994
02.03.2001
31.05.2002
01.06.1999
16.09.2003
15.06.2005
09.10.2003
05.10.2002
21.04.2003

04.03.1995
08.08.2001
07.12.1999
22.11.2001
30.04.1994

30.04.1994
20.11.1997
07.12.1999
08.08.2001
04.03.1995
22.11.2001

04.03.1995
5.00
XXX
20.11.1997

Audentese SK
KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport
SK Maret-Sport
SK Elite Sport
KJS Sakala

SK Altius

SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
KJS Sakala
Rapla JK

UP Sport
NOomme KJK
UP Sport
Rapla JK
Rapla JK
Audentese SK
Rapla JK

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Saare

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

KJK Saare

26.jaanuar 2021, Lasnamae KJH

16,30
16,44
16,59
16,83
17,06
18,16
DQ
DNS

1.20,54
1.21,02
1.23,42
1.24,45
1.24,70
1.25,27
1.28,03
1.28,96
1.32,29
1.32,64
1.35,42

8,22
8,24
8,29
9,12
DNF

7,77
8,07
8,20
8,27
8,33
9,19

4.85

4.65

2.j
1]
1]
2,j
1]
1]
2.j
2.

2.j
2.j
2.
2.j
2.
2.
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]

0.171
0.219
0.190
0.229
0.175
0.156
0.008

0.174
0.157
0.190
0.222
0.168

0.147
0.149
0.190
0.171
0.173
0.202



3 113

59
156

Martin PAAKSPUU

455 465 4.75

] X0 XXX
Karl-Oskar PAJUS

3.45 3.55

(0] XXX

Deniel KEDROV
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG

M Kuulitouge 7,26kg

1 25

2 38

3 70

4 113

M U20 150m

26
22
88
13
145
16
57
103

OO NOOTULLDS WN K-

[ER
o

127
18
67
53

Karl KOHA

X 15.90 X 16.33
Gevin Genro PAAS

1194 X 12.47 X
Karl-Oskar PAJUS

12.25 12.29 X X

Martin PAAKSPUU
10.04 9.77 9.62 10.63

Oliver KRUUSPAN
Ats KIVIMETS
Andreas LAKSBERG
Hanno TAMM

Kris Markus AASLAID
Kristjan Markus EELMAA
Mattias KALA
Marten TROPP
Karl-Martin KRAPP
Martin MOISTUS
Andry HARJAKAS
Kristjan MURRO
Mait FILIPOZZI

M U20 60m tdkkejooks 99/9,14

26
53
67
175
144
103
18

No o b wNPRk

Oliver KRUUSPAN
Mait FILIPOZZI
Kristjan MURRO
Aleks MALM
Grigori VELIKANOV
Marten TROPP
Andry HARJAKAS
Karl-Martin KRAPP

M U20 Teivashiipe

1 53

2 175

Mait FILIPOZZI

375 3.85 395 4.05
0] 0] 0] 0
Aleks MALM

3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15
0] - XXO XXX

27.01.1996

22.11.2001

24.02.2001
18.09.1998

21.11.1994

X 16.33

11.04.2000
X X
22.11.2001

12.12 11.56

27.01.1996

10.58 10.47

14.12.2003
14.08.2002
16.04.2002
25.01.2003
16.10.2003
04.12.2002
02.07.2002
10.06.2003
01.07.2003
30.07.2003
15.06.2003
20.06.2002
29.04.2002

14.12.2003
29.04.2002
20.06.2002
11.07.2002
06.02.2002
10.06.2003
15.06.2003
01.07.2003

29.04.2002
4.15
XXX
11.07.2002

KJK Lounaldvi

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport
Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport

KJK Lounaldvi

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Altius
Parnu Kalevi KJIK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

SK Altius
Ndmme KJK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

KIK Vike

KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
SK Fortis
Audentese SK

SK Altius

SK Elite Sport

KIK Vike

4.65

3.45

DNS
DNS

16.33

12.47

12.29

10.63

16,71
17,08
17,23
17,31
17,35
17,59
17,86
17,88
18,04
18,19
DNS

DNS

DNS

8,29
8,71
8,74
8,83
9,14
9,31
9,39
DNS

4.05

4.05

4.
4.]
3.
2]
1]
3,
1]
2.j
4.]
1]
1]
3,
2.

2]
1]
1]
2
1
2.j
1j
2.j

0.146
0.190
0.194
0.177
0.172
0.186
0.169
0.191
0.214
0.193

0.156
0.161
0.159
0.244
0.160
0.187
0.175



144

Kristjan MURRO

3.15 325 335 345
X0 0] 0] XXO
Grigori VELIKANOV

M U20 Kuulitouge 6kg

1 7

2 67
3 98
4 144
P U18 150m
1 111
2 112
3 148
4 124
5 120
6 122
7 141
8 52
9 61
10 14
11 17
12 60

Karl-Martin KRAPP

12.87 12.21 X 12.75
Kristjan MURRO

10.53 11.89 X X
Rhet Daniel PUNT

11.82 X X 11.86
Grigori VELIKANOV

X X 9.46 873

Pert-Emil RAUN
Franz KRULL

Ruben Harald VALLAU
Erik LOORAND
Ronaldo KALJO

Ralf LAMP

Andreas HANTSON
Bruno FILIPOZZI
Robert KOMPUS
Mart AUNROOS
Frank Joonas ELLAM
Mihkel KIRTSI

P U18 60m tdkkejooks 91,4/9,14

1 112 Franz KRULL

2 174 Kristjan KARI

3 116 Kristjan TIMUSKA

3 122 Ralf LAMP

5 56 Harry Richard JAAGER

6 173 Aivar ELLAM

7 171 Gregor AAB

8 42 Jaroslav SIVUHA

9 141 Andreas HANTSON

10 52 Bruno FILIPOZZI

P U18 Teivashiipe

1 56 Harry Richard JAAGER
3.75 385 395 4.05
0] X0 0] X0

2 61 Robert KOMPUS
355 365 3.75 3.85
0] - 0] XXX

3 181 Kris SIPOLAINEN

355 3,65 3.75
XX0 O XXX

20.06.2002
3.55 3.65
0] XXX
06.02.2002

01.07.2003
12.68 X
20.06.2002
11.25 x
06.11.2003
X X
06.02.2002
9.57 9.77

28.05.2004
29.07.2004
01.04.2005
02.12.2005
20.09.2005
04.03.2004
15.07.2004
01.02.2004
06.11.2005
29.03.2005
26.08.2005
16.12.2005

29.07.2004
19.01.2005
11.06.2004
04.03.2004
01.02.2005
14.02.2005
14.03.2005
20.06.2004
15.07.2004
01.02.2004

01.02.2005
415 4.25
0] XXX
06.11.2005

15.04.2004

SK Elite Sport

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

SK Altius
SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

SK Lindon

KJK LGunaldvi
Parnu Kalevi KJK
NOmme KJK
NOmme KIJK
NOmme KJK
VAK Staier

SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport

KJK Lounaldvi
KIJK Vike

KJK Lounaldvi
Nomme KJK
SK Elite Sport
KIK Vike

KIK TIPP
Audentese SK
VAK Staier

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

KIK Vike

3.55

DNS

12.87

11.89

11.86

9.77

17,22
17,88
17,92
18,01
18,08
18,16
18,26
18,46
18,50
18,82
19,42
19,89

8,23
8,53
8,55
8,55
8,60
8,63
8,70
8,90
9,29
9,44

4.15

3.75

3.65

3.
2.j
3.
2.j
3.
1]
1j
2.j
3,
2.j
1]
1]

2.j
2.
2.
2.
2]
2]
1j
1j
1]
1j

0.203
0.218
0.137
0.149
0.168
0.176
0.248
0.169
0.195
0.209
0.268
0.245

0.204
0.213
0.211
0.184
0.163
0.176
0.163
0.175
0.243
0.188



4 174

42

Kristjan KARI

345 355 3.65
X0 X0 XXX
Jaroslav SIVUHA
3.65

XXX

P U18 Kuulitouge 5kg

1 42
2 36
3 31
4 129
5 173
6 56
7 141
8 122
9 116
10 112
11 60
12 24
P U16 150m
1 51
2 62

Jaroslav SIVUHA
15.86 X 15.02
Manfred MANNAMAA
14.33 14.53 14.46
Andri MATROV
13.78 X 14.39
Alar REILJAN

11.80 13.84 12.96
Aivar ELLAM

X 11.78 X
Harry Richard JAAGER
12.93 10.43 11.95
Andreas HANTSON

12.02 X 12.58
Ralf LAMP

X 11.69 11.89
Kristjan TIMUSKA

X 10.99 11.59
Franz KRULL

11.21 X 11.33
Mihkel KIRTSI

11.00 10.60 11.03
Lauri Lennart KOCH
10.90 10.63 10.81

Henri APRI
Ralf LEPASSON

P U16 60m tdkkejooks 83,8/8,50

1 72 Karl Kristjan POHLAK

2 78 Herman SEIRE

3 200 Kaspar Markus KUUSIK

4 62 Ralf LEPASSON

P U16 Teivashiipe

1 165 Martin TRUMM
365 375 3.85
0] - 0]

2 72 Karl Kristjan POHLAK

365 3.75 3.85
0] XXO0  XXO

15.26

15.43

13.94

11.94

12.43

10.90

3.95

3.95
XX0

19.01.2005

20.06.2004

20.06.2004
1557 X

28.03.2005
1499 X

21.01.2004
X X

28.05.2004
X X

14.02.2005
12.55 13.12
01.02.2005
12.10 12.59
15.07.2004
12.29 12.79
04.03.2004
1095 11.44
11.06.2004

29.07.2004

16.12.2005

05.01.2005

22.03.2007
31.01.2006

14.06.2006
05.12.2006
04.06.2006
31.01.2006

23.11.2006
4.05 4.15
0] 0
14.06.2006
4.05

XXX

KIK Vike

Audentese SK

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Nomme KIK
KIK Vike

SK Elite Sport
VAK Staier
Nomme KIK
KIK Ldunaldvi
KIK Lounaldvi
SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK

SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport
KIK Vike

SK Elite Sport

Tartu U. ASK
4.25
XXX
SK Elite Sport

3.55

NH

15.86

15.43

14.39

13.84

13.12

12.93

12.79

11.89

11.59

11.33

11.03

10.90

19,99
20,45

8,62
8,64
9,72
9,93

4.15

3.95

0.199
0.161

0.182
0.179
0.176
0.184



5 200

Henri APRI

285 295 3.05 3.15
XX0 O 0] 0]
Paul Oskar TOMBERG

3.05 315 3.25

XXO0  XO XXX

Kaspar Markus KUUSIK

2.75 2.85

X0 XXX

P U16 Kuulitouge 4kg

1 40

2 72

3 62

114
12
130
46
84
126
83
143

NoubhowNR

2
o
=]
=)
3

177
125
157
118
99

147

109
30
138

OO NOOULL B WN K

(R
= O

12 136
13 90
14 93
15 58
16 94

Benjamin RANNIK

1446 14.47 X X
Karl Kristjan POHLAK

9.71 10.11 10.87 X
Ralf LEPASSON

8.00 889 892 9.10

Kristin SAUA

Anete SIMAN

Annika SAKKARIAS
Carina-Renne VALDEK

Berit KIVISAAR

Ramona Eliis A. METSARANTA
Inessa HALLISTE

Darina TSUDAKOVA

Kelly NEVOLIHHIN
Helin MEIER

Katrin ZAITSEVA
Stella Sohvi ALTMETS
Anete RANDMA
Merili TIK

Viola HAMBIDGE
Laura-Liisa VALI
Marie-Elisabeth MARTINSON
Birgit VELDI

Kelly EHAVEE
Anne-Riin PEEP
Karmen LANGI

Miia MAISTE
Margaret KALM
Laura MOIK

N+N U20 60m tokkejooks 83,8/8,50 Finaal

1 162
2 105
3 89

4 172

Diana SUUMANN
Kreete VERLIN
Triine-Marie LAND
Pippi-Lotta ENOK

22.03.2007
3.25
XXX
12.10.2006

04.06.2006

28.04.2006

14.07 14.57

14.06.2006

10.32 10.34

31.01.2006
X 8.83

20.07.1998
02.03.1999
21.08.1991
07.02.2001
11.02.1999
22.07.2001
26.05.2001
04.02.2001

15.11.1992
20.04.1992
18.08.1996
18.09.2001
07.04.2003
19.04.2005
15.07.2006
23.09.2003
28.06.2000
06.12.2002
01.02.2002
12.05.2004
13.03.2002
23.08.2006
25.12.2003
08.07.2003

05.07.1992
14.02.1997
12.11.2002
19.08.2002

SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK

KIK Vike

Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

KJK LGunaldvi

SK Altius

NOmme KJK
Audentese SK

SK Fortis

NOmme KJK

SK Fortis

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Vike
NOomme KJK
Tartu SS Kalev
NOmme KJK
SK Fortis
Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius

KJK Kose 2000
Audentese SK
Rapla JK

SK Altius
Rapla JK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
KJK Visa

3.15

3.15

2.75

14.57

10.87

9.10

18,66
18,88
18,96
19,04
19,64
19,89
20,27
DNS

1.34,17
1.34,84
1.35,86
1.39,13
1.39,51
1.39,76
1.40,56
1.41,48
1.42,08
1.43,03
1.44,67
1.44,81
1.45,09
1.46,36
1.49,68
1.51,98

8,27
8,32
8,80
8,81

2,j
1
1]
2.
1j
2.
1]
1

2.j
2.j
2.j
2.j
2.
2.j
1]
1]
1j
2.j
1]
1]
1]
1]
1
1]

0.157
0.221
0.164
0.180
0.186
0.170
0.294

0.161
0.157
0.159
0.265



5 107
6 158
39

Laura LOKOTAR
Marianne KIVI
Katre Sofia PALM

N+N U20 60m tokkejooks 83,8/8,50

162
105
39
89
172
107
158
110
106
150
109
37
87
15
35

OO NOOTULLBS WN K

(R
= O

[ G Y
aubh wN

N Teivashiipe

1 176

2 160

Diana SUUMANN
Kreete VERLIN
Katre Sofia PALM
Triine-Marie LAND
Pippi-Lotta ENOK
Laura LOKOTAR
Marianne KIVI
Mona Linda SIKKAL
Mariliis KRUVE
Juliana DEMESTSENKO
Laura-Liisa VALI
Emili Liis OSULA
Rhea KOIVUTALU
Heidy BERGSTEIN
Jelizaveta MISINA

Marleen MULLA
3.65 3.75 3.85 3.95

(0] (0] (0] X0
Marin LOO

3.35 3.55 3.65 3.75
X0 (0] X0 XXX

N Kuulitouge 4kg

1 108
2 39
3 12
133
N U20 150m
1 5
2 172
3 161
4 110
5 107
6 106
7 1
8 20
9 6
10 8
11 131
12 150

Leanne SIIMUMAE

12.55 12.55 X 12.46
Katre Sofia PALM

12.24 X 12.73 X
Anete SIMAN

10.03 10.05 10.20 X
Monica VAINOLA

Ann Marii KIVIKAS
Pippi-Lotta ENOK
Grette-Ly MAESALU
Mona Linda SIKKAL
Laura LOKOTAR
Mariliis KRUVE

Elisa ANNAMAA

Mia Heleen HERMAN
K&tlin KOPLUS
Emmeliine MERISTE
Kristin Kairit SONN
Juliana DEMESTSENKO

13.08.2003
06.04.2003
20.05.2000

05.07.1992
14.02.1997
20.05.2000
12.11.2002
19.08.2002
13.08.2003
06.04.2003
11.04.2003
25.07.2003
18.07.2003
23.09.2003
16.02.2003
02.09.2002
10.07.2002
13.10.2002

28.06.2001
4.05 4.5
0] XXX
17.04.1999

25.04.2000

12.82 12.89

20.05.2000
12.89 -
02.03.1999

X 10.20

19.02.1996

12.08.2002
19.08.2002
06.06.2003
11.04.2003
13.08.2003
25.07.2003
07.04.2002
17.08.2003
23.04.2003
26.03.2003
20.11.2003
18.07.2003

KJK Kose 2000
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

KJK Visa

KJK Kose 2000
Tartu U. ASK
SK Leksi 44
KJK Kose 2000
Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Kose 2000
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

KIK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Kose 2000

Audentese SK

SK Altius

NOomme KJK

SK Altius

KJK Visa

Tartu U. ASK
SK Leksi 44
KJK Kose 2000
KJK Kose 2000
SK Altius
Audentese SK
SK Altius

SK Altius
Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev

9,07
9,12
DNS

8,33
8,37
8,84
8,88
8,89
9,06
9,15
9,15
9,21
9,35
9,44
9,57
9,73
9,87
10,20

4.05

3.65

12.89

12.89

10.20

DNS

18,60
19,15
19,15
19,33
19,55
19,61
19,65
19,89
19,91
19,94
19,94
19,98

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3,
2.
1]
1]
3,
2.
1]
2.j
1]
2.j
3,
2]
3.
1j
3,

4.]
2.j
4.]
2.
3.
1]
1]
3,
3,
1]
2.j
4.]

0.172
0.187

0.161
0.157
0.162
0.150
0.162
0.195
0.203
0.141
0.189
0.175
0.278
0.135
0.225
0.172
0.265

0.252
0.181
0.284
0.199
0.185
0.206
0.202
0.229
0.209
0.181
0.183
0.207



13 37

14 128

15 15
142

Emili Liis OSULA
Elisabeth PAE
Heidy BERGSTEIN
Valerija PASKIDOVA

N U20 Teivashiipe

1 110
2 158
3 159

Mona Linda SIKKAL
345 3,55 3.65
0] X0 0]
Marianne KIVI

345 3,55 3.65
0] XXO  XXO
Caroline LEHES

3.25 3.35 3.45
X0 XXO  XXO

N U20 Kuulitduge 4kg

1 172
2 91
3 107
4 15
5 37
6 109
110
TU18 150m
1 155
2 152
3 95
4 23
5 76
6 79
7 9
8 119
9 4
10 151
11 132
12 97
13 82
33

Pippi-Lotta ENOK
10.70 X

10.65 11.13 X
Laura LOKOTAR

10.34 10.72 10.62

Heidy BERGSTEIN
10.20 10.61 9.97
Emili Liis OSULA
9.64 10.59 X
Laura-Liisa VALI
882 X X
Mona Linda SIKKAL

Matilda VITSUT

Mia Lisett MERINGO
Marian MUURSEPP
Mirtel KLAAR

Marie RANDALA
Meelika TOOM
Carlyn PUKK

10.78
Alexandra Heleri LIPP

3.75

3.75

3.55
XXX

10.56

10.08

10.62

9.51

9.06

Anna Theresa GUSTAVSON
Grethe Karoline KALJASTE

Jekaterina GNUTOVA

Hella TONTS
Margared PIUS
Maribel ARGE

Anna Maria MILLEND

T U18 60m tokkejooks 76,2/8,50

1 178
2 9
3 79

Kaireen PENEK
Carlyn PUKK
Meelika TOOM

16.02.2003
28.10.2003
10.07.2002
14.11.2003

11.04.2003
3.85
XXX
06.04.2003
3.85
XXX
28.08.2002

19.08.2002

10.69 11.30

29.04.2002

X 10.44

13.08.2003
1096 X
10.07.2002

9.98 10.49

16.02.2003
9.63 9.97
23.09.2003
9.24 9.0
11.04.2003

22.08.2004
05.07.2005
11.12.2004
13.09.2005
07.04.2005
21.01.2004
11.02.2004
11.02.2005
07.07.2005
30.07.2004
21.09.2004
09.12.2004
07.06.2005
01.04.2004

26.11.2004
11.02.2004
21.01.2004

Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

SK Leksi 44

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Visa
SK Fortis
KJK Kose 2000
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
KIJK Kose 2000

SK Leksi 44

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

SK Altius
NOmme KJK

SK Altius
Tallinna SS Kalev
NOmme KIJK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK

KJK Vike
SK Altius
SK Elite Sport

20,79
20,79
20,99
DNS

3.75

3.75

3.45

11.30

11.13

10.96

10.62

10.59

9.24

DNS

19,16
19,24
19,28
19,30
19,43
19,63
19,68
20,00
20,02
20,15
20,45
20,57
21,38
DNS

8,85
8,87
9,09

4.
3.
2
1]

3,
1]
1]
2
2]
2.j
3.
1]
2]
3.
1j
2]
1]
3,

2.
2.
2.j

0.178
0.369
0.162

0.189
0.194
0.215
0.216
0.233
0.188
0.165
0.211
0.184
0.183
0.179
0.206
0.218

0.186
0.153
0.229



4 97 Margared PIUS

5 23 Mirtel KLAAR

6 28 Edlin Lisbeth LAUR

7 300 Jelizaveta GORODILOVA

8 82 Maribel ARGE

9 76 Marie RANDALA

33 Anna Maria MILLEND

T U18 Teivashiipe

1 9 Carlyn PUKK
3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35
] 0 0 0

1 115 Miia TILLMANN
3.25 335 345 355
0] ] XXO XXX

3 48 Johanna Elisabeth ADER
265 275 285 295
0] ] 0] 0

4 49 Noora Liisa ADER
2.65 275
0] XXX

T U18 Kuulitéuge 3kg

1 48 Johanna Elisabeth ADER

12.12 12.48 12.00 12.59
2 178 Kaireen PENEK

11.44 11.54 11.66 12.25
3 55 liris JOGI

11.08 10.53 11.18 11.07
4 92 Hanka MAISTE

10.93 10.58 10.77 11.03
5 97 Margared PIUS

10.35 X X 9.57
6 79 Meelika TOOM

X X 10.86 9.35
7 23 Mirtel KLAAR

9.78 10.72 10.72 10.48
8 49 Noora Liisa ADER

9.78 10.49 10.73 9.29
9 76 Marie RANDALA

9.88 9.62 9.87

300 Jelizaveta GORODILOVA

X X X
TU16 150m
1 170 Miia OTT
2 32 Pia Lauren MATSALU
3 73 Emma PRIISAAR
4 101 Nataly SAMARIN
5 96 Ruth Mary ONGA
6 69 Liisi OLMAN

09.12.2004
13.09.2005
29.05.2004
08.03.2005
07.06.2005
07.04.2005
01.04.2004

11.02.2004
3.45 3.55
XXO0 XXX
24.10.2005

10.01.2004
3.05 3.15
0] 0
02.07.2005

10.01.2004
1239 X

26.11.2004
X 12.57
01.04.2005
11.22 11.53
01.12.2005
10.33 10.57
09.12.2004
10.95 10.38
21.01.2004
X X

13.09.2005
9.68 10.79
02.07.2005
9.61 X

07.04.2005

08.03.2005

19.04.2007
18.12.2007
05.05.2006
27.03.2007
25.03.2006
25.01.2006

SK Fortis

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK

SK Altius

KJK Lounaldvi

SK Elite Sport
3.25
XXX
SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport
KIK Vike
SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport

Audentese SK

UP Sport
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
SK Elite Sport

9,32
9,34
9,36
9,55
9,85
9,91
DQ

3.45

3.45

3.15

2.65

12.59

12.57

11.53

11.03

10.95

10.86

10.79

10.73

9.88

NM

19,10
19,90
19,96
19,96
20,19
20,23

2.
1
1
1]
1]
1]
2.j

4.]
4.]
3,
3,
1]
2.

0.273
0.201
0.166
0.233
0.236
0.183
0.076

0.205
0.170
0.239
0.176
0.216
0.149



O 00

11
12
13
14

85
66
41
166
154
65
102
74
149
121

Krettel KLAAR
Maria MILLER
Marta RUNDVA
Katarina VERST

Valeria SMIRNOVA

Liise LILLELAID

Mei Margaret TATTER

Anette POLLUAAS
Karina BRINZEI
Kreete KALLASTE

T U16 60m tokkejooks 76,2/8,00

1 146 Gloria TEEARU
2 3 Viola HAMBIDGE
3 32 Pia Lauren MATSALU
4 96 Ruth Mary ONGA
5 154 Valeria SMIRNOVA
6 65 Liise LILLELAID
7 149 Karina BRINZEI
8 75 Annika POLLUAAS
9 29 Sofia-Sabina LEIS
41 Marta RUNDVA
166 Katarina VERST
T U16 Teivashiipe
1 166 Katarina VERST
3.25 3.35
XXO XXX
2 65 Liise LILLELAID

265 275 2.85

X0 0] 0]

T U16 Kuulitouge 3kg

1

71

41

47

166

29

65

50

96

75

Pille-Riin PAJUS

9.36 10.28 10.30

Marta RUNDVA

11.14 10.47 10.57

Heti VAAT

10.15 10.45 09.82

Katarina VERST

10.22 10.42 10.05

Sofia-Sabina LEIS

9.88 9.81 9.85

Liise LILLELAID

9.12 X 8.68

Hedi ANDRE

892 956 855

Ruth Mary ONGA

8.70 8.89 6.22

Annika POLLUAAS
853 X X

2.95

10.23

10.35

9.96

8.98

10.02

10.01

9.14

6.71

13.05.2007
27.05.2006
17.04.2007
06.03.2007
04.10.2006
25.01.2007
05.02.2007
11.12.2007
08.03.2006
21.09.2006

02.02.2006
15.07.2006
18.12.2007
25.03.2006
04.10.2006
25.01.2007
08.03.2006
11.12.2007
05.03.2007
17.04.2007
06.03.2007

06.03.2007

25.01.2007
3.05 3.15
0] XXX

12.12.2006
9.94 11.46
17.04.2007
10.75 11.00
11.05.2006
11.04 10.74
06.03.2007
10.58 10.68
05.03.2007
9.81 10.08
25.01.2007
9.20 9.84
20.02.2007
9.25 9.12
25.03.2006
7.89 7.72
11.12.2007

SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Elite Sport

SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

Parnu Kalevi KJK
SK Altius
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Elite Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport

20,26
20,29
20,42
20,62
21,11
21,82
21,91
22,22
DNF

DNS

9,13
9,36
9,42
9,52
9,93
10,09
10,20
10,38
10,58
DNF
DQ

3.25

3.05

11.46

11.14

11.04

10.68

10.08

10.01

9.56

8.89

8.53

3.
2.j
3,
2.j
1]
2.
1]
1]
4.]
4.]

2.j
2.
2.j
1
2.j
1
1j
1j
1j
2.j
2.j

0.362
0.182
0.162
0.270
0.219
0.189
0.217
0.266
0.162

0.184
0.166
0.155
0.166
0.215
0.205
0.213
0.204
0.380
0.184



73 Emma PRIISAAR 05.05.2006 SK Elite Sport DNS



